AP LIBERTY ®
Fiber Distribution Hub
Type 3R & Type 4X
.125 Aircraft Grade Aluminum: Outstanding
corrosion resistance.
NEMA Protection: Protection Level Type 4. This

chassis ground
6AWG braided cable door grounding strap secured to masked studs. 6
position aluminum terminal strip mounted to interior bottom, (2) optional
positions available.
Door Stops Integrated door wind guard stop on each swing door.
Custom door wind guards constructed out of 304 stainless steel. Holds
swing doors open at approximately 95°, lift to close.
Mounting Plinth
12" tall mounting plinth with front & rear access
panels for slack storage.
Plinth is constructed out of .125 thick 5052-H32 aluminum. All surfaces
powder coated light textured beige, outdoor rated TGIC. Front & rear
access panels are secured with 216 hex head security screws. CAN
wrench/hex key provided.
PART NUMBER ENCLOSURE SIZE CAPACITY DOORS TYPE WEIGHT ETL CERTS
AML-303018-14RU 30" T x 30" W x 18" D 144/288 Distribution - 14RU 2 Swing 4X 120 lbs
UL 50
UL 50E
CSA C22.2#94.1
CSA C22.2#94.2
AML-363018-19RU 36" T x 30" W x 18" D 432 Distribution- 19RU 2 Swing 4X 130 lbs
AML-423018-22RU 42" T x 30" W x 18" D 576 Distribution - 22RU 2 Swing 4X 145 lbs
AML-313028-39RU 31" T x 30" W x 28" D 864 Distribution - 39RU 3 Swing 4X 160 lbs -
AMLE-303018-14RU 30" T x 30" W x 18" D 144/288 Distribution - 14RU 1 Swing / 1 Panel 3R 120 lbs -
AMLE-363018-19RU 36" T x 30" W x 18" D 432 Distribution- 19RU 1 Swing / 1 Panel 3R 130 lbs -
AMLE-423018-22RU 42" T x 30" W x 18" D 576 Distribution - 22RU 1 Swing / 1 Panel 3R 145 lbs -
AP LIBERTY ®
Pad Mount Technical Specifications
ver.  04/22/2023
Call a Sales